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2005 Residential Statistics By District

Single Family Dwellings

District

Victoria / Victoria West

Oak Bay
Esquimalt
View Royal
Saanich East
Saanich West

Central Saanich

North Saanich
Sidney
Highlands
Colwood
Langford
Metchosin
Sooke

Totals

Gulf Islands

Total Units

607
254
190
129
892
483
201
169
160

16
246
500

37
330

4214

239

Dollar
Volume

$270,125,515
$177,365,812
$68,027,464
$54,889,123
$459,941,793
$197,491,880
$113,324,239
$121,730,938
$63,158,050
$8,260,000
$94,378,435
$188,720,110
$20,313,488
$115,037,629

$1,952,764,476

$122,798,586

Annual
Average

$445,017
$698,291
$358,039
$425,497
$515,630
$408,886
$563,802
$720,301
$394,738
$516,250
$383,652
$377,440
$549,013
$348,599

$463,399

$513,802
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