2005 Residential Statistics By District

Single Family Dwellings

01-Jan-2006 14:40:09

District	Total Units	Dollar Volume	Annual Average
Victoria / Victoria West	607	\$270,125,515	\$445,017
Oak Bay	254	\$177,365,812	\$698,291
Esquimalt	190	\$68,027,464	\$358,039
View Royal	129	\$54,889,123	\$425,497
Saanich East	892	\$459,941,793	\$515,630
Saanich West	483	\$197,491,880	\$408,886
Central Saanich	201	\$113,324,239	\$563,802
North Saanich	169	\$121,730,938	\$720,301
Sidney	160	\$63,158,050	\$394,738
Highlands	16	\$8,260,000	\$516,250
Colwood	246	\$94,378,435	\$383,652
Langford	500	\$188,720,110	\$377,440
Metchosin	37	\$20,313,488	\$549,013
Sooke	330	\$115,037,629	\$348,599
Totals	4214	\$1,952,764,476	\$463,399
Gulf Islands	239	\$122,798,586	\$513,802